Спектрофотометры SP-300, SP-400, SP-500, SP-400-BIO,
SP-600, SP-200, SP-600-UV, SP-800, комплекты для
калибровки, наборы стандартов, держатели кювет,
принтеры, галогеновые лампы
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Технические характеристики
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

27.5 x 22 x 40 cm
(10.8 X 8.7 X 15.7 in)
Ordering Information
Cole-Parmer
I
Jenway model model
SP-350-8IO Genova Plus Life Science Spectrophotometer, 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SP-350-NANO Genova Nano Micro-Volume Life Science Spectrophotometer, 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
0 to 6000 ng/µL (dsDNA) at 0.2 mm
USB, RS-232 and analog
I
LCD
27.5 x 22 x 40 cm
(10.8 X 8.7 X 15.7 in)
Jenway
I legacySKU
736501
737501
Item number
83070-00
83070-02
Cole-Parmer®
SP-300 Series Spectrophotometers
• UV and UVNIS Spectrophotometers
• Easy to use
• Compact and lightweight with a small footprint
• Multiple mode choices and customizable features
SP-300 Series Spectrophotometers
The four spectrophotometers in the SP-300 series range are models SP-300-VIS and
SP-350-VIS which cover the visible region of the spectrum, and models SP-300-UV and
SP-350UV which use a flash xenon lamp to extend the wavelength range into the UV
region of the spectrum.
Basic models, SP-300-VIS and SP-300-UV, feature measurement modes, percent
transmittance, absorbance and concentration. Advanced models, SP-350-VIS and SP-
350-UV, include the basic features plus scanning, kinetics and quantitation.
Improved Optics
The SP-300 series models have improved optics resulting in a narrow spectral
bandwidth of 5 nm and an absorbance range of -0.3 to 2.5 Abs.
• The SP-300-UV and SP-350-UV models use a 'press to read' xenon lamp to give
more accurate readings and extend lamp life.
• The equipment and xenon lamp is covered by a 3 year warranty.
• The SP-300-VIS and SP-350-VIS models have a tungsten halogen lamp with a lamp
save feature which enables the lamp to be turned off automatically after periods of

Power <50W <50W <50W
Size (W x H x D): 36.5 x 16.0 x 27.2 cm (14.4 x 6.3 x 10.7") 26.2 x 11.4 x 19.3 cm (10.3 x 4.5 x 7.6") 36.5 x 16.0 x 27.2 cm (14.4 x 6.3 x 10.7")
Ordering Information
Cole-Parmer I Jenway model I Jenway I Item number model legacySKU
SP-200-VIS-115 6300 Visible Spectrophotometer -110 VAC, 60 Hz 630531 79000-64
SP-200-VIS 6300 Visible Spectrophotometer - 230 VAC, 60 Hz 630501 83054-05
SP-250-VIS-115 6320D Visible Spectrophotometer with Domed Lid -110 VAC, 60 Hz 632521 83054-00
SP-250-VIS 6320D Visible Spectrophotometer with Domed Lid - 230 VAC, 50 Hz 632501 83054-07
SP-200-UV-115 6305 UV-Visible Spectrophotometer -115 VAC, 60 Hz 635031 99968-69
SP-200-UV 6305 UV-Visible Spectrophotometer - 230 VAC, 50 Hz 635001 99968-68
Cole-Parmer® Spectrophotometer Accessories
Optimize performance of your Cole-Parmer® spectrophotometer
 Expand analysis capabilities or make testing easier
Choose from a wide range of accessories including communication cables, replacement bulbs, and more for